

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1988 OF 2007

DEPUTY COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER, TIRUPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CAMEO EXPORTS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1987 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 1990 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 1989 of 2007

Civil Appeal NO. 1992 of 2007

Date: 24/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
IN CAS.1988,1987, Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.
1990,1989/07 Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.

In CA 1992/07 Ms. T. Anamika, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)
In CA 1990/2007 Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

In CA 1992/07 Mr. C.K. Sucharita, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, the 25th November, 2010 as part-
heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master